
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE
CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199510230003
04011

10/23/1995
03:53:29

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199309130002
79171

199510300003
11401

10/30/1995
12:25:09

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199312030003
85351

199511130003
26901

11/13/1995
02:22:41

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199306070001
62901

199511140003
27391

11/14/1995
09:43:39

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199309170002
85721

199511070003
21401

11/07/1995
10:28:28

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199306170001
76201

199511070003
21411

11/07/1995
10:28:30

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199309230002
92671

199511070003
21421

11/07/1995
10:28:32

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199311220003
71531

199511270003
38961

11/27/1995
02:25:47

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199311120003
58981

199511270003
38971

11/27/1995
02:25:48

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199310200003
25301

199511300003
42951

11/30/1995
10:31:09

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199311120003
58931

199601110000
10291

01/11/1996
12:51:28

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES AUSTIN,
RICKY J

199304280001
18991

199601220000
21431

01/22/1996
01:00:01

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GANO,
DANIEL C JR

199508250002
34861

199601260000
26871

01/26/1996
09:54:38

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
SUE

199601290000
28871

01/29/1996
11:08:55

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS,
GRACE T

199601290000
28971

01/29/1996
12:18:57

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GANO,
DANIEL C JR

199508250002
34861



199601290000
28981

01/29/1996
12:18:59

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GANO,
DANIEL C JR

199405160001
57831

199602020000
35851

02/02/1996
09:50:11

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
RONNIE

199506270001
68361

197106040000
22410

06/04/1971
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN,
SANFORD E.

268 137

197106170000
24610

06/17/1971
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER, C.M. 268 431

197108060000
32460

08/06/1971
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UNDERWOOD,
JIMMY

269 285

197110180000
43940

10/18/1971
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHOOP,
DAVID H.

270 547

197110290000
45740

10/29/1971
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GEORGE,
QUINTON, F.

270 731

197202030000
05940

02/03/1972
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GLASS, W.E. 272 358

197202160000
08130

02/16/1972
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UNDERWOOD,
JIMMY R.

272 563

197202160000
08300

02/16/1972
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UNDERWOOD,
JIMMY

272 562

197203170000
14380

03/17/1972
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
LOUISE
LITTLEFIEL

273 238

197203240000
15690

03/24/1972
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WATSON,
LEWIS R.

273 372

197203230000
15580

03/23/1972
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GLASS,
EARNEST E.

273 353

197402220000
09100

02/22/1974
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOAK, LEON &
SARAH

12 344

197406250000
31080

06/25/1974
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCOY,
SUSAN D.

12 458


