Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199510230003 04011	10/23/1995 03:53:29	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199309130002 79171	
199510300003 11401	10/30/1995 12:25:09	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199312030003 85351	
199511130003 26901	11/13/1995 02:22:41	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199306070001 62901	
199511140003 27391	11/14/1995 09:43:39	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199309170002 85721	
199511070003 21401	11/07/1995 10:28:28	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199306170001 76201	
199511070003 21411	11/07/1995 10:28:30	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199309230002 92671	
199511070003 21421	11/07/1995 10:28:32	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199311220003 71531	
199511270003 38961	11/27/1995 02:25:47	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199311120003 58981	
199511270003 38971	11/27/1995 02:25:48	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199310200003 25301	
199511300003 42951	11/30/1995 10:31:09	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199311120003 58931	
199601110000 10291	01/11/1996 12:51:28	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	AUSTIN, RICKY J					199304280001 18991	
199601220000 21431	01/22/1996 01:00:01	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GANO, DANIEL C JR					199508250002 34861	
199601260000 26871	01/26/1996 09:54:38	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, SUE						
199601290000 28871	01/29/1996 11:08:55	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRIS, GRACE T						
199601290000 28971	01/29/1996 12:18:57	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GANO, DANIEL C JR					199508250002 34861	

			•	1			_			
199601290000 28981	01/29/1996 12:18:59	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GANO, DANIEL C JR				199405160001 57831	
199602020000 35851	02/02/1996 09:50:11	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, RONNIE				199506270001 68361	
197106040000 22410	06/04/1971 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN, SANFORD E.	268	137			
197106170000 24610	06/17/1971 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, C.M.	268	431			
197108060000 32460	08/06/1971 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UNDERWOOD, JIMMY	269	285			
197110180000 43940	10/18/1971 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOOP, DAVID H.	270	547			
197110290000 45740	10/29/1971 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GEORGE, QUINTON, F.	270	731			
197202030000 05940	02/03/1972 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, W.E.	272	358			
197202160000 08130	02/16/1972 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UNDERWOOD, JIMMY R.	272	563			
197202160000 08300	02/16/1972 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UNDERWOOD, JIMMY	272	562			
197203170000 14380	03/17/1972 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, LOUISE LITTLEFIEL	273	238			
197203240000 15690	03/24/1972 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON, LEWIS R.	273	372			
197203230000 15580	03/23/1972 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, EARNEST E.	273	353			
197402220000 09100	02/22/1974 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOAK, LEON & SARAH	12	344			
197406250000 31080	06/25/1974 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCOY, SUSAN D.	12	458			